
S u HT DSo i e

81musikfest.org80 musikfest.org

TD Community
Stage

on Air Products  
Town Square

Revolution, I Love 
You (alternative, 

indie, rock) 4-5 pm

philadelphia, pa

The Bang Group
(dance) 7 pm

The Bang Group
(dance) 9 pm

CLUBHOUSE
(alternative, 
indie, pop)
11 pm-12 am
columbus, oh

Sunday, August 6

Activities

Sands Steel Stage

Father John Misty
with San Fermin

Gates: 6 pm | Show: 7 pm
sponsored by 107.1 SPIN Radio and WXPN

Tickets: musikfest.org

See pages 44-59 for details.

on PNC Plaza

Air Products 
Americaplatz
at Levitt Pavilion 

SteelStacks

BB&T
Jazz Cabaret Stage 

at Frank Banko 
Alehouse Cinemas

Martin Guitar 
Lyrikplatz

at Frank Banko 
Alehouse Cinemas

PNC Series
at Musikfest Café™ 

presented by Yuengling

12 pm

12:15

12:30

12:45

1 pm

1:15

1:30

1:45

2 pm

2:15

2:30

2:45

3 pm

3:15

3:30

3:45

4 pm

4:15

4:30

4:45

5 pm

Scott Sharrard
 (rock)
5-7 pm

new york city, ny

Adam Jacob
 (country, folk)

 5-5:40 pm
poconos, pa

5:15

5:30 Tony Gairo & 
Lou Lanza

(jazz)
5:30-7 pm

lehigh valley, pa

philadelphia, pa

Sunshine 
Symphony
(pop, rock)
5:30-7:30 pm

lehigh valley, pa

5:45

6 pm Alyssa Garcia
(pop) 

6-6:40 pm
philadelphia, pa

6:15

6:30

6:45

7 pm Jason McGovern
(folk, indie)
7-7:40 pm

philadelphia, pa

7:15

7:30
Charles Walker 

Band
(funk, R&B, soul)

7:30-9 pm

milwaukee, wi

7:45

8 pm

Nick Finzer’s 
Hear & Now

(jazz)
8-10 pm

new york city, ny

Lacey Canfield 
(pop, R&B, soul) 

8-8:40 pm
nashville, tn

Magnum
(pop, rock)
8-9:30 pm

allentown, pa

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 pm Anthony Cubbage
(folk, indie)
 9-9:40 pm

lansdale, pa

9:15

9:30
Craig Thatcher 

Band
(blues, rock)

9:30-11 pm

lehigh valley, pa

9:45

10 pm

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 pm

11:15

11:30

11:45

12 am

The Bang Group  | 7 & 9 pm 
TD Bank Community Stage

The SteelStacks Comedy Triathlon | 11:15 pm

ArtsQuest Center 

6abc
SteelStacks, First Street

KIND
TD Community Stage on the  
Air Products Town Square 

BETHLEHEM

LOGO LOCKUPS


