SouTH SiDe

Sunday, August 6

			1000	6000	P1007			
		Air Products	BB&T	Martin Guitar	DNIC Caular			TD Community
		Americaplatz	Jazz Cabaret Stage	Lyrikplatz	PNC Series			Stage
ч		at Levitt Pavilion	at Frank Banko	at Frank Banko	at Musikfest Café [™] presented by Yuengling			on Air Products
ĸ.		SteelStacks	Alehouse Cinemas	Alehouse Cinemas	presented by fuelighing			Town Square
٠	12 рм							
	12:15							
	12:30							
e	12:45							
	1 рм							
ı	1:15							
1								
	1:30							
	1:45							
	2 рм							
П	2:15							
						l		
	2:30					ļ		
e.	2:45							
	3 рм							
	3:15							
	3:30							
	3:45							
	4 РМ							Revolution, I Love
ĺ	4:15							You (alternative,
ľ	4:30					l		indie, rock) 4-5 PM
ŀ								PHILADELPHIA, PA
ļ	4:45							THIEADELTHIA, TA
	5 РМ			Adam Jacob				
	5:15			(country, folk)				
ŀ	5:30	C44 Cb	T 0: 0	5-5:40 PM				
ŀ		Scott Sharrard	Tony Gairo &	POCONOS, PA				
ı	5:45	(rock)	Lou Lanza		Sunshine			
	6 РМ	5-7 РМ	(jazz)	Alyssa Garcia		l	l	l
9	6:15	NEW YORK CITY, NY	5:30-7 РМ	<i>(рор)</i> 6-6:40 рм	Symphony			
	6:30		LEHIGH VALLEY, PA	PHILADELPHIA, PA	(pop, rock)			
Н	6:45		PHILADELPHIA, PA	I IIILADELI IIIA, IA	5:30-7:30 РМ			
ŀ			THICADELI HIA, TA		LEHIGH VALLEY, PA			
	7 РМ			Jason McGovern				The Bang Group
H	7:15			(folk, indie) 7-7:40 рм				(dance)7 рм
	7:30			PHILADELPHIA, PA				
	7:45	Charles Walker						
п		Band						
	8 РМ	(funk, R&B, soul)		Lacey Canfield (pop, R&B, soul)				
	8:15	7:30-9 PM		8-8:40 PM	Magnum			
	8:30		Nick Finzer's	NASHVILLE, TN	(pop, rock)			
Ì	8:45	MILWAUKEE, WI	Hear & Now		8-9:30 рм			
ŀ	9 рм		(jazz)	Anthony Cubbage	ALLENTOWN, PA			The Don't Cor
1			8-10 рм	(folk, indie)	ALLENTOWN, TA			The Bang Group
	9:15		NEW YORK CITY, NY	9-9:40 рм				(dance) 9 рм
ı	9:30	0		LANSDALE, PA		l	l	
	9:45	Craig Thatcher						
Ì	10 рм	Band						
1	10:15	(blues, rock)						
		9:30-11 рм						
	10:30	LEHIGH VALLEY, PA						
	10:45					<u> </u>		
1	11 РМ							CLUBHOUSE
1	11:15							(alternative,
1								indie, pop)
	11:30							11 рм-12 ам
1	11:45							COLUMBUS, OH
ſ	12 AM							

Sands Steel Stage

on PNC Plaza



Father John Misty with San Fermin Gates: 6 PM | Show: 7 PM sponsored by 107.1 SPIN Radio and WXPN

Tickets: musikfest.org

Activities

See pages 44-59 for details.

The Bang Group | 7 & 9 PM **TD Bank Community Stage**

The SteelStacks Comedy Triathlon | 11:15 PM ArtsQuest Center

6abc

SteelStacks, First Street

TD Community Stage on the Air Products Town Square









LAGER









